belden.com
Product Brochure
HIRSCHMANN IT - MTS Switches
belden.combelden.com
TABLE OF CONTENTS
MAMMUTHUS
	 IT/OT Convergence at Belden	 05
	 Summary of MTS Switches 	 06

	 Switch Software Functionality	 32
	 New Functionality for OT Networks	 38
	 MTS Switch Ordering Guide	 39
About Belden	 42
02 03
belden.com
•	 �Seamless Integration: Equipment from a single manufacturer
ensures smooth data flow and reduces compatibility issues
during IT/OT integration.
•	 �Unified Management: A single application simplifies network
administration, enabling faster fault detection and response.
•	 �Robust Security: Consistent security policies and rapid response
to threats enhance network protection.
•	 �Scalability: Effortless network expansion and futureproofing
capabilities accommodate changing production needs.
•	 �Efficient Support: Access to manufacturer-specific expertise
ensures timely assistance, and resources for quicker issue
resolution and maintenance.
The Hirschmann IT MTS switches provide the capability to
construct unified IT/OT networks by exclusively deploying
equipment sourced from a single manufacturer. This
approach confers a range of advantages, including:
belden.com
Benefits at a glance
Hardware
•	 �Extensive product range from access to core switches
•	 �Line speeds at 100Mb/s, 1Gb/s, 10Gb/s, 40Gb/s and 100Gb/s
•	 �Redundant switching engines, power supplies and fans
•	 �Switch Stacking up to 8 devices
•	 �Persistent Power over Ethernet
Software
•	 Full IPv6 static, unicast, and multicast routing
•	 ERPS for rings, subrings, and ladder topologies
•	 Multi-Chassis Link Aggregation for resilience and load sharing
•	 Extensive security functions across the complete range
•	 ERSPAN for traffic mirroring across networks
Management
•	 SNMPv3 for secure management
•	 LLDP for topology discovery
•	 NETCONF scalable network management
•	 OAM (802.3ah, 802.1ag, ITU Y.1731) fault/performance monitoring
•	 OpenFlow communication for SDN
IT/OT Convergence at Belden
Mark Cooksley, Product Manager
In the dynamic landscape of industrial automation,
the concept of IT/OT convergence has been steadily
gaining momentum. But what does it mean, and why
is it crucial for modern industrial networks? Let’s
explore the benefits of blending Hirschmann IT and
OT network equipment to harness the full potential of
this convergence.
Traditionally, IT and OT networks operated in separate
realms, primarily distinguished by physical attributes
and the applications they supported. However, in
recent years, these boundaries have blurred, resulting
in a significant overlap between the two domains.
Consider the evolution of CCTV, once a stand-alone
IT application but now a vital component in various
industrial scenarios. Today’s industrial environments
demand IT network characteristics, including

MC-LAG saves costs by ensuring that all links are
active simultaneously.
MTS Switch Ordering Guide
Fixed format switches
Model Part Number
MTS2624-4X-B 942999847
MTS2648-6X-B 942999839
MTS2724-4X-FP-S 942999835
MTS2832TF-4X-E 942999846
MTS2824F-4X-S 942999845
MTS2824-4X-S 942999844
MTS2848-6X-S 942999843
MTS2824-6X-E 942999842
MTS2848-6X-E 942999841
Modular format switches
Model Part Number PSU Op ons Fan Module Media Module Notes
MTS2724-6X-MP-E 942999832
942999834 MTM2700-PSU120
942999833 MTM2700-PSU500
942999837 MTM2700-PSU880
942999836 MTM2700-2X PSU min. 1, max. 2
Media module max. 1
MTS2748-6X-MP-E 942999831
942999834 MTM2700-PSU120
942999833 MTM2700-PSU500
942999837 MTM2700-PSU880
942999836 MTM2700-2X PSU min. 1, max. 2
Media module max. 1
MTS2848TF-4X-E 942999849 942999840 MTM2800-PSU120 942999850 MTM2800-2X PSU min. 1, max. 2
Media module max. 1
MTS2948X-6Q-A 942999824 942999822 MTM2900-PSU250 942999823
MTM2900-FAN
PSU min. 1, max. 2
Fans min. 4, max 4
Accessories